
Saturday Workshops
Term 3 runs from April 20th to June 20th 2020

Sa
tu

rd
ay

 M
or

ni
ng

Sa
tu

rd
ay

 A
fte

rn
oo

n

Day Time Term 3 Fees

$4,680

$4,680

$4,680

$4,680

$4,680

Ages | Group Address

Harbourview
4 Harbour Road, Wan Chai

Faust Studios
359 & 361 Queen’s Road Central, Sheung Wan

Baby Buddies
78 Bonham Strand, Sheung Wan

Beacon Hill School
23 Ede Road, Kowloon Tong

Discovery Bay, Lantau Island

Faust Studios
359 & 361 Queen’s Road Central, Sheung Wan

2.30pm 
to 

5.00pm

2.00pm 
to 

4.30pm

$4,680

$4,680

$4,680

$4,680

Discovery Bay, Lantau Island

West Island School
250 Victoria Road, Pok Fu Lam

Beacon Hill School

23 Ede Road, Kowloon Tong

$3,190

Baby Buddies
78 Bonham Strand, Sheung Wan

2.00pm to 3.15pm
$3,190

$4,680

$3,990

2.00pm to 4.30pm

1.30pm to 3.00pm

10.00am
to

12.30pm

10.00am to 12.30pm

10.00am
to

12.30pm

10.00am
to

12.30pm

10.00am
to

12.30pm

3.30pm to 4.45pm

2.00pm to 3.15pm

3.30pm to 4.45pm

2.00pm
to

4.30pm

2.00pm
to

4.30pm

$4,680South Island School
50 Nam Fung Road, Aberdeen

10.00am
to

12.30pm

Harbourview
4 Harbour Road, Wan Chai

2.00pm to 4.30pm $4,680

Ages 8 – 11
Group W 

Ages 12 – 16
Group T

Ages 4 – 5
Group SW1
Ages 6 – 7
Group SW2
Ages 8 – 11
Group SW3
Ages 4 – 5
Group M

Ages 8 – 11
Group L

Ages 4 – 5
Group DB1

Ages 12 – 16
Group N

Ages 6 – 7
Group DB2

Group B1
Ages 4 – 5

Group B2
Ages 4 – 5

Group K
Ages 6 – 7 

Ages 6 – 7
Group SW5

Ages 4 – 5
Group SW4

Ages 4 – 5
Group SW6

Ages 6 – 7
Group BA2

Ages 4 – 5
Group BA1
Ages 4 – 5
Group BA3

Ages 3 – 4
Tots 9

Ages 3 – 4
Tots 8

Ages 3 – 4
Tots 7

Ages 3 – 4
Tots 6

Group WIS2
Ages 6 – 7
Group WIS1
Ages 4 – 5

Ages 4 – 5
Group U

Ages 6 – 7
Group I

Ages 8 – 11
Group X

Ages 11 – 14
Group C2

Ages 7 – 10
Group C1

Ages 12 – 16
Group DB4

Ages 8 – 11
Group DB3

Ages 8 – 11
Group WIS3

Ages 8 – 11
Group TW3

Ages 6 – 7
Group TW2

Ages 4 – 5
Group TW1

Island School, Tai Wai Campus
Sun Chui Estate, Sha Tin

$3,744

$3,744

$3,744

$3,744

$3,744

$3,744

$3,744

$3,744

$3,744

$2,552

$2,552

$3,744

$3,192

$3,744

$3,744

20% off



9

Weekday Workshops
Term 3 runs from April 20th to June 20th 2020

For enquiries please call 2547 9114 or email Info@FaustWorld.com

Tu
es

da
y

Fr
id

ay

Day

M
on

da
y

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
Th

ur
sd

ay

TimeAges | Group

Ages 4 – 5
Group V1

Ages 6 – 7
Group V2

Tots 1
Ages 3 – 4
Group V3

Ages 4 – 5
Group S1

Ages 8 – 11
Group H

Ages 3 – 4
Tots AM

Ages 6 – 7
Group S2

Ages 8 – 11
Group S3

Ages 11 – 15
Group D

Ages 5 – 6
Group J1

Ages 3 – 4
Tots 3

Ages 12 – 16
Group E

Ages 7 – 10
Group J2

Ages 4 – 5 
Group BH

Ages 8 – 11

Address

Faust Studios
359 & 361 Queen’s Road Central, Sheung Wan

Hong Kong International School
23 South Bay Close, Repulse Bay

Faust Studios
359 & 361 Queen’s Road Central, Sheung Wan

Faust Studios
359 & 361 Queen’s Road Central, Sheung Wan

Faust Studios
359 & 361 Queen’s Road Central, Sheung Wan

Ages 3 – 4
Tots 2

Ages 6 – 7
Group BH1

Beacon Hill School
23 Ede Road, Kowloon Tong

Ages 3 – 4

Group A2

Ages 4 – 5
Group A1

Tots 4

Ages 6 – 7 Faust Studios
359 & 361 Queen’s Road Central, Sheung Wan

Ages 9 - 12
Group F3

Ages 6 – 8
Group F2

Faust Studios
359 & 361 Queen’s Road Central, Sheung Wan

Baby Buddies
78 Bonham Strand, Sheung Wan

4.00pm to 5.30pmAges 4 – 5
Group F1

3.30pm to 4.30pm

6.00pm to 7.30pm

4.30pm to 6.00pm

4.00pm to 5.15pm

4.00pm to 5.15pm

6.00pm to 7.30pm

4.00pm to 5.30pm

4.30pm to 6.00pm

4.30pm to 5.45pm

4.00pm
to

5.30pm

4.15pm to 5.45pm

4.30pm
to

6.00pm

4.30pm
to

6.00pm

4.15pm to 5.45pm

4.00pm to 5.15pm

Group A3
Ages 8 – 11 4.30pm to 6.00pm

Ages 15 – 18
Stage Group

Faust Studios
359 & 361 Queen’s Road Central, Sheung Wan 6.00pm to 8.00pm

10:30am to 11:45am

Ages 4 – 6
Group MA1

Millennium Arts, Sai Wan Ho
A21-22, G/F, No.55 Tai Hong Street, Lei King Wan 5.00pm to 6.30pm

Subsequent siblings
receive a 10% discount.

Term 3 Fees

$3,990

$3,190

$3,990

$3,990

$3,190

$3,190

$3,990

$3,990

$3,990

$3,190

$3,990

$3,990

$3,990

$3,990

$3,190

$3,990

$4,680

$3,190

$3,990

$3,192

$2,552

$3,192

$3,192

$2,552

$2,552

$3,192

$3,192

$3,192

$2,552

$3,192

$3,192

$3,192

$3,192

$2,552

$3,192

$3,744

$2,552

$3,192

20% off


