## **Saturday Workshops** Term 3 runs from April 20<sup>th</sup> to June 20<sup>th</sup> 2020

Day	Ages   Group	Address	Time	Term 3 Fees 20% off 1
Saturday Morning	Ages 4 – 5 Group SW1	Faust Studios 359 & 361 Queen's Road Central, Sheung Wan	10.00	
	Ages 6 – 7 Group SW2		10.00am to	\$4,680 \$2,744
	Ages 8 – 11 Group SW3		12.30pm	\$3,744
	Ages 4 – 5	Baby Buddies	10.00am to 12.30pm	\$4,680
	Group M Ages 8 – 11	78 Bonham Štrand, Sheung Wan		\$3,744
	Group W Ages 12 – 16	Harbourview 4 Harbour Road, Wan Chai	to 12.30pm	\$4, <del>08</del> 0 \$3,744
	Group T Ages 4 – 5		12.30011	
	Group B1 Ages 4 – 5	Beacon Hill School 23 Ede Road, Kowloon Tong	10.00am to 12.30pm	\$4 <del>,680</del> \$3,744
	Group B2 Ages 6 – 7			
	Group K Ages 8 – 11			
Itu	Group L			
Sa	Ages 12 – 16 Group N			
	Ages 4 – 5 Group U	South Island School 50 Nam Fung Road, Aberdeen	10.00am to 12.30pm	\$4, <del>680</del> \$3,744
	Ages 6 – 7 Group I			
	<b>Ages 8 – 11</b> Group X		12.30011	
	Ages 4 – 5 Group DB1	Discovery Bay, Lantau Island	10.00am	\$4, <del>08</del> 0 \$3,744
	Ages 6 – 7 Group DB2		to 12.30pm	
	Ages 4 – 5 Group SW6	Faust Studios 359 & 361 Queen's Road Central, Sheung Wan	1.30pm to 3.00pm	\$3,990 \$3,192
	Ages 4 – 5 Group SW4		2.00pm to 4.30pm	\$4, <del>08</del> 0 \$3,744
	Ages 6 – 7 Group SW5			
	Ages 3 – 4 Tots 6	Baby Buddies 78 Bonham Strand, Sheung Wan	2.00pm to 3.15pm	\$3, <del>190</del> \$2,552
	Ages 3 – 4 Tots 7		3.30pm to 4.45pm	
	Ages 7 – 10 Group C1	Harbourview 4 Harbour Road, Wan Chai	2.00pm to 4.30pm	\$4, <del>680</del> \$3,744
	Ages 11 – 14 Group C2			
No	Ages 3 – 4 Tots 8		2.00pm to 3.15pm	\$3, <del>190</del> \$2,552
	Ages 3 – 4	Beacon Hill School 23 Ede Road, Kowloon Tong	3.30pm to 4.45pm	
fte	Tots 9 Ages 4 – 5		2.00pm to 4.30pm	\$4, <del>080</del> \$3,744
A N	Group BA1 Ages 4 – 5			
da	Group BA3 Ages 6 – 7			
Saturday Afternoon	Group BA2 Ages 4 – 5			
	Group WIS1 Ages 6 – 7	West Island School 250 Victoria Road, Pok Fu Lam	2.00pm to 4.30pm	\$4,680 \$3,744
	Group WIS2 Ages 8 – 11			
	Group WIS3			
	Group DB3 Ages 12 – 16	Discovery Bay, Lantau Island	2.00pm to	\$4,680 \$3,744
	Group DB4		4.30pm	φυ,/44
	Ages 4 – 5 Group TW1	Island School, Tai Wai Campus Sun Chui Estate, Sha Tin	2.30pm	
	Ages 6 – 7 Group TW2		to 5.00pm	\$4, <del>08</del> 0 \$3,744
	<b>Ages 8 – 11</b> Group TW3		5.00pm	

## Weekday Workshops Term 3 runs from April 20<sup>th</sup> to June 20<sup>th</sup> 2020

Day	Ages   Group	Address	Time	Term 3 Fees 20% off
Monday	Ages 3 – 4 Tots AM	Faust Studios 359 & 361 Queen's Road Central, Sheung Wan	10:30am to 11:45am	\$3,190 \$2,552
	Ages 8 – 11 Group H	Hong Kong International School 23 South Bay Close, Repulse Bay	4.15pm to 5.45pm	\$3,990 \$3,192
	Ages 4 – 5 Group S1			
	Ages 6 – 7 Group S2	Faust Studios	4.30pm to	\$3, <del>990</del> \$3,192
	Ages 8 – 11 Group S3	359 & 361 Queen's Road Central, Sheung Wan	6.00pm	
	Ages 11 – 15 Group D		6.00pm to 7.30pm	\$ <del>3,990</del> \$3,192
	Ages 4 – 6 Group MA1	Millennium Arts, Sai Wan Ho A21-22, G/F, No.55 Tai Hong Street, Lei King Wan	5.00pm to 6.30pm	\$3,990 \$3,192
Tuesday	<b>Ages 4 – 5</b> Group V1	Faust Studios 359 & 361 Queen's Road Central, Sheung Wan	3.30pm to 4.30pm	\$3, <del>190</del> \$2,552
	Ages 6 – 7 Group V2		4.30pm to 6.00pm	\$3, <del>990</del> \$3,192
ne	<b>Ages 8 – 11</b> Group V3			
	Ages 3 – 4 Tots 1		4.00pm to 5.15pm	\$3, <del>190</del> \$2,552
Wednesday	<b>Ages 3 – 4</b> Tots 3		4.00pm to 5.15pm	<del>\$3,19</del> 0 \$2,552
	<b>Ages 5 – 6</b> Group J1	Faust Studios	4.30pm to	\$3,990
	<b>Ages 7 – 10</b> Group J2	359 & 361 Queen's Road Central, Sheung Wan	6.00pm	\$3,192
	Ages 12 – 16 Group E		6.00pm to 7.30pm	\$3, <del>990</del> \$3,192
Nec	Ages 4 – 5 Group BH	Beacon Hill School	4.00pm to 5.30pm	\$3,990
-	Ages 6 – 7 Group BH1	23 Ede Road, Kowloon Tong	4.15pm to 5.45pm	\$3,192
	<b>Ages 3 – 4</b> Tots 2		4.00pm to 5.15pm	\$3, <del>190</del> \$2,552
Thursday	<b>Ages 4 – 5</b> Group F1	Faust Studios 359 & 361 Queen's Road Central, Sheung Wan	4.00pm to 5.30pm	<del>\$3,99</del> 0 \$3,192
	Ages 6 – 8 Group F2		4.30pm to 6.00pm	\$3,990 \$3,192
	Ages 9 - 12 Group F3			
	Ages 3 – 4 Tots 4	Baby Buddies 78 Bonham Strand, Sheung Wan	4.30pm to 5.45pm	\$3,190 \$2,552
	Ages 15 – 18 Stage Group	Faust Studios 359 & 361 Queen's Road Central, Sheung Wan	6.00pm to 8.00pm	\$4, <del>680</del> \$3,744
Friday	Ages 4 – 5 Group A1	Faust Studios	4.00pm to	\$3,990 \$3,192
	Ages 6 – 7 Group A2	359 & 361 Queen's Road Central, Sheung Wan	5.30pm	
	<b>Ages 8 – 11</b> Group A3		4.30pm to 6.00pm	<del>\$3,99</del> 0 \$3,192



Subsequent siblings receive a 10% discount.



For enquiries please call 2547 9114 or email Info@FaustWorld.com